r
LLA JJ : SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST

UNITY

GRAMMAR

UNIFORM ITEM

Boys Blazer — Middle School
Boys Shirt - Long Sleeve
Boys Shirt - Short Sleeve
Boys Pants

Boys Pants

Boys Tie

Girls Blazer — Middle School
Girls Skirt

Girls Blouse

Girls Scarf (Sky blue)

Grey Socks

Girls Navy Tights

Girls Knee High Socks
Woollen Jumper

Woollen Jumper

Woollen Jumper

Woollen Jumper

Senior Woollen Jumper
Senior Woollen Jumper
Girls Sports Scarf (Navy Blue)
Sports pants

Sports shorts

Sports shorts

Boys Sport Jacket

Girls Extra Long Sports Jacket
Girls Long Sports Polo

Polo — Long Sleeve

Polo — Short Sleeve

Wool blend cap

Secondary School Trolley Bags
Secondary School Back Pack

Blazer — Senior School

SIZES

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes
Sizes 10— 18
Men's Sizes 4 — 12
Large

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes
One Size

All Sizes
Sizes 12/14 & 14/16
All Sizes
Sizes 6—-10
Sizes 12-14
Sizes 16— 18
Size 20

Sizes 16— 18
Sizes 20-28
One Size

All Sizes
Sizes4-14
Sizes 16 - 30
All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

All Sizes

All sizes

One Size
One Size
One Size

All Sizes

PRICE PER ITEM
$145.00
$35.00
$30.00
$52.00
$52.00
$20.00
$145.00
$80.00
$38.00
$12.00

$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$57.00
$65.00
$75.00
$90.00
$75.00
$90.00
$15.00
$40.00
$35.00
$38.00
$50.00
$60.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$13.00
$110.00
$90.00

$155.00



