

## **SECONDARY SCHOOL UNIFORM PRICE LIST**

UNIFORM ITEM	SIZES	PRICE PER ITEM
Boys Blazer – Middle School	All Sizes	\$145.00
Boys Shirt - Long Sleeve	All Sizes	\$35.00
Boys Shirt - Short Sleeve	All Sizes	\$30.00
Boys Pants	Sizes 10 – 18	\$52.00
Boys Pants	Men's Sizes 4 – 12	\$52.00
Boys Tie	Large	\$20.00
Girls Blazer – Middle School	All Sizes	\$145.00
Girls Skirt	All Sizes	\$80.00
Girls Blouse	All Sizes	\$38.00
Girls Scarf (Sky blue)	One Size	\$12.00
Grey Socks	All Sizes	\$5.00
Girls Navy Tights	Sizes 12/14 & 14/16	\$15.00
Girls Knee High Socks	All Sizes	\$5.00
Woollen Jumper	Sizes 6 – 10	\$57.00
Woollen Jumper	Sizes 12 - 14	\$65.00
Woollen Jumper	Sizes 16 – 18	\$75.00
Woollen Jumper	Size 20	\$90.00
Senior Woollen Jumper	Sizes 16 – 18	\$75.00
Senior Woollen Jumper	Sizes 20 – 28	\$90.00
Girls Sports Scarf (Navy Blue)	One Size	\$15.00
Sports pants	All Sizes	\$40.00
Sports shorts	Sizes 4 – 14	\$35.00
Sports shorts	Sizes 16 – 30	\$38.00
Boys Sport Jacket	All Sizes	\$50.00
Girls Extra Long Sports Jacket	All Sizes	\$60.00
Girls Long Sports Polo	All Sizes	\$40.00
Polo – Long Sleeve	All Sizes	\$35.00
Polo – Short Sleeve	All sizes	\$35.00
Wool blend cap	One Size	\$13.00
Secondary School Trolley Bags	One Size	\$110.00
Secondary School Back Pack	One Size	\$90.00
Blazer – Senior School	All Sizes	\$155.00